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No. of
Permits

value % of total
this period

value

New Buildings Alterations or Repairs

No. of 
Permits

value

Total PermitsThis Period

% of total
this period

% of total
this period

No. of 
Permits

Period 
Total

single family
two family
multi family
commercial
industrial
public

 49.80%
 19.38%
 0.52%

 15.82%
 0.00%

 49.50%
 18.71%
 0.00%
 0.00%
 0.00%
 0.00%  0

 11
 34
 5
 1

$113,000  0.30%
 0.67%$250,000
 0.52%$193,000

 14.48%$5,378,398
 15.82%$5,877,245
 0.00%$0

 88 $37,151,843  33 $25,340,200  68.21%  55 $11,811,643  31.79%

 30 $18,503,200  26 $18,390,200
 8

 5
 34
 11
 0

$7,200,000

$193,000
$5,378,398
$5,877,245

$0

 7

 0

 0

 0
 0

$6,950,000
$0

$0
$0
$0

100%

 14.48%

 4

No. of 
Permits

% of total
this period

% of total
this period

Year to Date Total Permits

valueNo. of 
Permits

Alterations or RepairsNew Buildings

value% of total
this period

valueNo. of
Permits

Period 
Total

single family
two family
multi family
commercial
industrial
public

 8.98%
 4.52%

 16.19%

 14.60%
 0.01%

 8.39%
 4.24%

 14.83%
 45.47%
 12.41%
 0.00%  1

 37
 155
 44

 6
$3,074,543  0.59%

 0.28%$1,448,183
 1.35%$7,077,931

 10.24%$53,603,888
 2.19%$11,462,989

 0.01%$35,000

 363 $523,435,089  82 $446,732,556  85.35%  281 $76,702,533  14.65%

 83 $46,988,073  45 $43,913,530
 29

 49
 157
 44
 1

$23,653,616

$84,728,661
$291,607,151
$76,422,589

$35,000

 23

 5

 2

 7
 0

$22,205,433
$77,650,730

$238,003,263
$64,959,600

$0

100%

 55.71%

 38

Other Permits

This period YTD

Electrical
Plumbing
Gas
Heating
Sprinkler

 305
 103
 90

 21
 21

 1,277
 439
 499
 89
 101

 540Total  2405

Previous Construction Totals (Year End)

 2023

 2022

 2021

 2020

 2019

1000 $1,818,532,540.59

1256 $2,508,295,208.73

1091 $1,098,779,587.77

1008 $1,445,831,186.06

1115 $1,222,742,845.79

New Dwelling Units

This period YTD

Total

SFD
Duplex
Coop   1-4 storey
Coop    4+ storey
Rental 1-4 storey
Rental  4+ storey
Strata  1-4 storey
Strata   4+ storey

 25  317

 11

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0

 44

 0
 0
 56
 168
 4
 0

 14  45

June 04, 2024Date:Chief Building Inspector:


